
Pitt Meadows Golf Club, Pitt Meadows, BC 
13615 Harris Road 

Seminar starts at 8:30 am sharp (please arrive early) 

REGISTRATION 
Please process our registration for ___ golfers at $275.00 each, for a total of $________ 
We want to meet new people – please place us wherever you choose.
We want to golf together – please register us as a foursome.

* The registration fees include the CPA Seminar, Golf Tournament (shotgun start, golf cart), Dinner with plenty of giveaways, prizes and fun.

• All registration forms, including payment, MUST be received no later than Friday, August 23rd, 2024.

• The first 100 players will be accepted in the order registrations are received.

• Please mail registration forms and cheques payable to: CPA BC Committee – #4 7160 Beatty Drive Mission BC V2V 6B4
Attn: Willie Stephen

• Please note that soft spikes are now mandatory for all players at the Pitt Meadows Golf Club. Ensure your shoes meet this
requirement prior to arrival.

❑Mr. ❑Ms. ❑Mrs. ❑Miss

Name: 

Preferred First Name (for nametags): 

Title: Organization: 

Address: 

City: Province: Postal Code: 

Phone: Fax: 

Email: 

Special Requirements (dietary/physical): 

Golfer Name Company Name 
Other members of foursome 

(if registering separately) 
Golf 

Handicap 



 

For more information: 
Willie Stephen: wstephen@maxquip.ca Darren Eavis: deavis@tcmeters.com 
Clint Hillman: clint_hillman@superiorpropane.ca Paul Bradley: pbradley@nee.ca 
Michael Seed: mseed@maxquip.ca  Sammy Mahli: sammy@pogopropane.ca 
Mike Pollock: mpollock@fairviewfittings.ca                Steve Kelsey: stevekelsey44@hotmail.com  
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